9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

12:35 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:11 PM

3:12 PM

MICHIGAN PGA FALL MEETING

October 21, 2024 | Eagle Eye Golf Club

AGENDA
Call to Order

National Anthem
Invocation
Approval of Prior Minutes

President’s Message
- Recognize Outgoing Board Members

Vice President’s Report

- Investments

- 2024 Budget Summary

Secretary’s Report

- Member Recognition

- Michigan PGA Hall of Fame Inductee
Candidate’s Forum

District 5 Director Election
- Bob Bales & Kevin McKinley

At-Large Director Election

Executive Director Report

Tournament Report

Special Awards (recognize 2024 winners)
Pepsi

Break

“You Have the Power to Feel Your Best”
Lunch

District 5 Director Report

Career Consultant Report

Player Engagement Consultant

Growth of the Game Report

“Promoting Mental Wellness & Suicide Prevention”

Results of District 5 Director & At-Large Director Elections/
Oath of Office

Old Business (none submitted)
New Business (none submitted)

Open Forum

S. Jennings, PGA
C. Fuller

K. Plaisier, PGA
J. Rachar, PGA

S. Jennings, PGA

D. Urban, PGA/K. Helm

J. Rachar, PGA

D. Kolstad, PGA

D. Kolstad, PGA

D. Kolstad, PGA
K. Helm

C. Moore, PGA

J. Lathwell, PGA

M. Nelson

M. Johnson

S. Parker, PGA

T. Smith, PGA

S. Rice-Dorman, PGA
K. Kuhiman, PGA

S. Rosales

D. Kolstad, PGA

S. Jennings, PGA
S. Jennings, PGA

S. Jennings, PGA

\®/
PGA

OF AMERICA

o 195 \»
MICHIGAN



	October 21, 2024 | Eagle Eye Golf Club
	AGENDA

