

MICHIGAN PGA FALL MEETING October 21, 2024 | Eagle Eye Golf Club AGENDA

9:00 AM	Call to Order	S. Jennings, PGA
9:05 AM	National Anthem	C. Fuller
9:15 AM	Invocation	K. Plaisier, PGA
9:20 AM	Approval of Prior Minutes	J. Rachar, PGA
9:25 AM	President's Message - Recognize Outgoing Board Members	S. Jennings, PGA
9:45 AM	Vice President's Report - Investments - 2024 Budget Summary	D. Urban, PGA/K. Helm
10:00 AM	Secretary's Report - Member Recognition - Michigan PGA Hall of Fame Inductee	J. Rachar, PGA
10:15 AM	Candidate's Forum	D. Kolstad, PGA
10:25 AM	District 5 Director Election - Bob Bales & Kevin McKinley	D. Kolstad, PGA
10:35 AM	At-Large Director Election	D. Kolstad, PGA
10:45 AM	Executive Director Report	K. Helm
10:55 AM	Tournament Report	C. Moore, PGA
11:05 AM	Special Awards (recognize 2024 winners)	J. Lathwell, PGA
11:15 AM	Pepsi	M. Nelson
11:25 AM	Break	
11:35 AM	"You Have the Power to Feel Your Best"	M. Johnson
12:35 PM	Lunch	
1:15 PM	District 5 Director Report	S. Parker, PGA
1:30 PM	Career Consultant Report	T. Smith, PGA
1:40 PM	Player Engagement Consultant	S. Rice-Dorman, PGA
1:50 PM	Growth of the Game Report	K. Kuhlman, PGA
2:00 PM	"Promoting Mental Wellness & Suicide Prevention"	S. Rosales
3:00 PM	Results of District 5 Director & At-Large Director Elections/ Oath of Office	D. Kolstad, PGA
3:10 PM	Old Business (none submitted)	S. Jennings, PGA
3:11 PM	New Business (none submitted)	S. Jennings, PGA
3:12 PM	Open Forum	S. Jennings, PGA